
  

 

 

 

 

Liquor

Wine

Malt Beverage

Qualifying Beer

Total 

13,973 1,873 83,679 16,072

20,247 936 115,060 22,531

95,595 5,644 507,625 115,545

29,921 1,248 182,018 35,668

115,597

158,775

724,408

248,854

 Category District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 Taxable Gallons

Detail by Judicial District

113,509 5,758,695 1,386,752

Wine

449,581

Malt Beverage

15,216Qualifying Beer 2,165,844 426,695

Total

1,349,221

1,904,618

8,470,012

191,123

3,057,336

23,322Liquor 944,284

Category District 1

190,492

283,065

District 2

10,860

District 3

1,353,379

District 4

257,314

Taxable Gallons

1,211,056

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

22,655

Military Credits
(Info Only)

Malt Beverage

 

248,854

4,094

724,408

Qualifying Beer

Taxable Gallons

8,470,012

2,764

158,775

3,057,336

Fiscal Year-To-Date

Liquor

Total

115,597

1,904,618

3,708

 

1,349,221

Wine

 Category

33,222 1,247,635 14,781,186

159,736 9,700 888,382 189,816 1,247,635

2,134,825 162,906 10,222,202 2,261,253 14,781,186

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes

07/11/2013 05/10/2014-

Alaska Department of Revenue

Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold

04/11/2014 - 05/10/2014

Prepared On: 06/24/2015


